

Estimate Bill

1

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

of the measurements relating to each work.					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - constn. with maintnce of work from PIND Rd. Belkhida PIND Rd. Dainidela Jak in Maingachhi block.					
Name of Agency - Ashish yadav At - Chak babarain, Maingachhi Dist - Darbhanga.					
Agmt. No. - 33/BBD/2021 (MMGSY-SC)					

Date of start - 07.8.2020.
 Date of compl - 06.8.2021.
 Situation of work - In progress.
 Work done. -

(1) clearing & grubbing of Rd.					
$10 \times 30M \times 3.50M (L) = 1050.00m^2$ $10 \times 30M \times 3.50M (L) = 1050.00$ $10 \times 30M \times 3.50M (L) = 1050.00$ $10 \times 30M \times 3.50M (L) = 1050.00$ $10 \times 30M \times 3.50M (L) = 1050.00$					
					$\Rightarrow 5250m^2$
					$\Rightarrow 0.53Hct.$

(2) setting out & constn. of work's
 B.M. Continuation - JBL

21.10.20
 07.8.20
 10/8/2020
 A.E

Abstract of cost (Est on Alc bill)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Co. of area
	Nq.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) set out & const. of work B.M.					
Qty. vide p-01 of H.M.B = 2 x 10.5					
					4049-58/- = 8099-
(2) const. of set. pillars					
Qty. vide p-03 of H.M.B = 6 No.s					
					1832-79 each = 11233-
(3) clearing & grubbing of Rd.					
Qty. vide p-01 of H.M.B = 0.53 Hct.					
					51133-26/Hct = 27101-
(4) const. of embankment with mate. from borrow pits					
Qty. vide p-03 of H.M.B = 753.48 m ³					
					125-22/m ³ = 132025-
(5) const. of embankment with mate. from borrow pits					
Qty. vide p-03 of H.M.B = 1258.11 m ³					
					139-85/m ³ = 245872
(6) const. of G.S.B. with well graded mate. for 2					
Qty. vide p-04 of H.M.B = 972.00 m ³					
					3086-44/m ³ = 300000

Continuation

3424350-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. $\Rightarrow 3424350 =$
7/2 Pro & laying 8' road					
121 B.M. 65-111					121 B.M.
84.1 width - 04.05 m B					$= 296.316 m^3$
					$\odot 3890-31/m^3 = 1148871 =$
8/2 contn. of sub-grade & earthen shoulders with app. water for borrow pits -					
					then up to 10000 m
84.1 width - 04.05 m B					$= 1050.00 m^3$
					$\odot 176-86/m^3 = 185803 =$
Total $\Rightarrow$					4758924 =
Add GST @ 12% as per amt					$= 571071 =$
Add labour @ 1% "					$= 47589 =$
Add Seigniorage @ 1% "					$= 59487 =$
G. Total $\Rightarrow$					4866000 =
Less 0.50% below as per amt					$= 24330 =$
Total value of work done $\Rightarrow$					4841670 =
					C&P
					(Sd)
					05/10/20
					07/10/20
					05/10/20

Continuation